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End of Year Attainment Summary 2023 
EYFSP 

 
Achieving GLD 

 
School Local LLG 

Consortia 

National 

Reception 
            

                77% 

 

63% 

 

63% 

 

67% 

Key Stage One 

 
Expected Standard Greater Depth 

 
School Local LLG 

Consortia 

National School Local LLG 

Consortia 

National 

Reading 
 

83% 

 

67% 

 

65%  

 

68% 

 

27% 

 

18% 

 

15% 

 

19% 

Writing 
 

83% 

    

   60% 

 

57% 

 

60% 

 

23% 

 

9% 

 

8% 

 

8% 

Maths 
 

87% 

 

69% 

 

68% 

 

71% 

 

20% 

 

16% 

 

15% 

 

16% 

Reading, 

Writing & 

Maths 

 

83% 

 

56% 

 

53% 

 

56% 

 

13% 

 

7% 

 

6% 

 

6% 

Key Stage One Phonics 

 
Expected Standard 

 
School Local LLG Consortia National 

Year 1 
            

           88% 

 

 79% 

 

78% 

 

79% 

End of Year 2 
           

           97% 

 

89% 

 

88% 

 

88% 
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Year 4 Multiplication Check 

 
Expected Standard 

 
School Average Local Average LLG Consortia Average 

Year 4  
            

                  21.8 

 

20.6 

 

20.4 

 

 

Key Stage Two 

 
Expected Standard Greater Depth 

 
School Local LLG 

Consortia 

National School Local LLG 

Consortia 

National 

Reading 
    

   94% 

 

  75% 

     

    73% 

 

   73% 

 

  50% 

   

   29% 

     

    26% 

   

  29% 

Writing 

 

   88%   76%     74%    71%   31%    17%     15%   13% 

Spelling, 

punctuation & 

Grammar 

 

 

   91% 

 

  75% 

     

    74% 

 

   72% 

 

  63% 

   

   33% 

    

    31% 

   

  30% 

Maths    97%   77%     76%    73%   44%    26%     28%   24% 
 

Reading, 

Writing & 

Maths 

 

   88% 

 

  64% 

     

    62% 

 

   59% 

  

  25% 

   

    10% 

      

      8% 

    

    8% 

 

KS1-KS2 PROGRESS MEASURE 

 

 School Local LLG Consortia National 

Reading 3.7 0.4 0.4             0.1 

Writing 2.8 1.2 1.1             0.1 

Maths 3.7 1.3 0.8             0.1 

 

KEY STAGE 2 AVERAGE SCALED SCORE 

 EXP+ 

 School Local LLG Consortia National 

Reading 110 105 105 105 

Writing - - - - 

SPAG 111 106 105 105 

Maths 109 105 105 104 

 

PROVISIONAL KEY STAGE 2 TARGETS FOR 2023 

 EXP+ GD 

Reading 90% 42% 

Writing 87% 38% 

Maths 87% 38% 

SPAG 87% 38% 

R/W/M 81% 29% 

 
 

 



                                                                                                                                   


