ST. LUKE'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND

PRIMARY SCHOOL

Church Lane

WA3 2PW web www.saintlukes.wigan.sch.uk

Headteacher: Mr S Hardaker e-mail enquiries@admin.saintlukes.wigan.sch.uk

End of Year Attainment Summary 2023

EYFSP

	Achieving GLD						
	School	Local	LLG Consortia	National			
Reception	77%	63%	63%	67%			

Key Stage One

		Expected	l Standard		Greater Depth			
	School	Local	LLG Consortia	National	School	Local	LLG Consortia	National
Reading	83%	67%	65%	68%	27%	18%	15%	19%
Writing	83%	60%	57%	60%	23%	9%	8%	8%
Maths	87%	69%	68%	71%	20%	16%	15%	16%
Reading, Writing & Maths	83%	56%	53%	56%	13%	7%	6%	6%

Key Stage One Phonics

	Expected Standard						
	School	Local	LLG Consortia	National			
Year 1	88%	79%	78%	79%			
End of Year 2	97%	89%	88%	88%			

Year 4 Multiplication Check

	Expected Standard					
	School Average	Local Average	LLG Consortia Average			
Year 4	21.8	20.6	20.4			

Key Stage Two

key Stage Two								
	Expected Standard				Greater Depth			
	School	Local	LLG Consortia	National	School	Local	LLG Consortia	National
Reading	94%	75%	73%	73%	50%	29%	26%	29%
Writing	88%	76%	74%	71%	31%	17%	15%	13%
Spelling, punctuation & Grammar	91%	75%	74%	72%	63%	33%	31%	30%
Maths	97%	77%	76%	73%	44%	26%	28%	24%
Reading, Writing & Maths	88%	64%	62%	59%	25%	10%	8%	8%

KS1-KS2 PROGRESS MEASURE

	School	Local	LLG Consortia	National
Reading	3.7	0.4	0.4	0.1
Writing	2.8	1.2	1.1	0.1
Maths	3.7	1.3	0.8	0.1

KEY STAGE 2 AVERAGE SCALED SCORE

	EXP+					
	School Local LLG Consortia National					
Reading	110	105	105	105		
Writing	-	-	-	-		
SPAG	111	106	105	105		
Maths	109	105	105	104		

PROVISIONAL KEY STAGE 2 TARGETS FOR 2023

	EXP+	<i>G</i> D			
Reading	90%	42%			
Writing	87%	38%			
Maths	87%	38%			
SP <i>AG</i>	87%	38%			
R/W/M	81%	29%			

















